
italian & family restaurant

appetizers/Wings/Salads

Homemade Onion Rings 
Breaded onions fried to perfection.
Fried Mozzarella Sticks
Fried mozzarella cheese served with marinara Sauce.
Fried Mushrooms
Breaded mushrooms fried to perfection and served with ranch dressing.
Homemade Potato Chips
Potato slices fried to perfection and served with ranch dressing.
Seasoned French Fries
Cheese Fries
Gold brown French fries baked with mozzarella and cheddar cheeses.

Bread Bowl Salad

Antipasto Salad
Fresh salad greens topped with ham, salami, pepperoni, mozzarella
cheese, tomatoes, cucumbers, onions, green peppers & black olives.
Greek Salad
Fresh salad greens topped with feta cheese, kalamata olives, tomatoes,
cucumbers, onions and green peppers.
Chef Salad
Fresh salad greens topped with ham, turkey, mozzarella cheese,
tomatoes, cucumbers, onions and green peppers.
Grilled Chicken Salad
Fresh salad greens topped with strips of grilled chicken breast, tomatoes,
cucumbers, onions and green peppers.

Chicken Tender Salad
Fried strips of chicken placed on fresh salad greens, tomatoes, cucumbers,
onions and green peppers.
Chicken Caesar Salad
Fresh leaf lettuce topped with our marinated chicken pieces and Parmesan
cheese.
House Salad
Lettuce, tomato, carrot & onion accompanied with your choice of dressing.
Salad Bar

10 pieces 
25 pieces
50 pieces

75 pieces 
100 pieces
Served with Ranch and Celery

Appetizers

World's Best Buffalo Wings!

Salads

3.95

5.85
12.75
23.00

32.25
40.00

4.50

5.25

3.95

2.75

3.50

1.00

5.50

2.75

6.95
3.95

Mozzarella Garlic Bread 
Toasted hoagie roll baked with garlic butter, mozzarella and cheddar cheeses.
Garlic Bread
Fresh oven-baked bread toasted with our own garlic butter sauce.
Fried Calamari
Breaded calamari rings, golden fried and served with house marinara sauce.
Foccacia Bread
Italian flatbread served with olive oil and balsamic vinegar.
Fried Sampler
Fried mushrooms, onion rings, homemade chips and cheese sticks.

(2 pc.)

Your choice of Mild! Medium!! Hot!!!   Caution: Try the HOT WINGS at your own risk!

 ($1.00 extra TO-GO)
Large
Small

15.95
9.95
6.25

6.25

6.25

6.25

6.25

6.25

2.25

5.25
2.95(With Meal)

Dressing Choices:  Ranch, 1000 Island, Honey Mustard,
Blue Cheese, Creamy Italian, French, Fat Free Ranch,

Fat Free French & Italian "Greek"
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PASTA DINNERS/PIZZA/STROMBOLIS

Spaghetti Marinara 
Pasta topped with house marinara sauce

Spaghetti w/Meat Sauce  
Pasta topped with our house meat sauce

Baked Spaghetti
Spaghetti marinara baked with Mozzarella cheese 

Spaghetti with Meatballs & Mushrooms
Spaghetti marinara topped with meatballs & mushrooms

Spaghetti with Italian Sausage & Mushrooms
Spaghetti marinara topped with Italian sausage & mushrooms

Greek Spaghetti w/Feta Cheese
Spaghetti marinara topped with fine herbs & feta cheese

Spaghetti a la Venice
Pasta, onions and peppers baked with meat sauce & Mozzarella cheese

Fettuccini Alfredo
Fettuccini pasta smothered in our house alfredo sauce

Vegetable
Green peppers, onions, tomatoes, mushrooms, black olives, and spinach

Steak Special
Steak, mushrooms, onions and green peppers

Mediterranean
Grilled chicken, spinach and feta cheese

All-Meat
Pepperoni, beef, sausage, ham and Italian sausage

Pepperoni
Sausage
Ground Beef

Onions
Pineapple
Ham

Pasta Dinners
Served with garlic bread and a house salad

Pizza Made Fresh Daily
Create your own pizza from the following toppings

Strombolis

6.25

6.95

7.50

7.25

7.25

7.75

7.95
 
8.25

Italian Sausage
Black Olives
Tomato Slices

Green Peppers
Feta Cheese
Canadian Bacon

Mushrooms
Anchovies
Extra Cheese

Cheese Pizza
1 Topping
2 Topping
3 Topping
Each Add. Topping
Vegetarian
Grilled Chicken
Greek Pizza
House Special
(Pepperoni, Ground Beef, Sausage, Mushrooms, Peppers and Onions)

Medium 12" 
7.95
8.75
10.00
11.25
1.25
10.95
10.95
10.95
12.95

Small 10"
6.25
6.95
7.95
8.95
1.00
8.95
8.95
8.95
9.95

Large 16"
9.25
10.75
12.25
13.75
1.55
12.95
12.95
12.95
15.95

9.95

7.95

8.25

9.25

8.25

8.25

Chicken & Broccoli Alfredo
Fettuccini alfredo with grilled chicken & broccoli 

Baked Ziti
Ziti pasta sautéed with 3 cheeses and marinara sauce then baked to perfection

Lasagna
"Homemade" lasagna prepared daily and baked with house marinara sauce and
Mozzarella cheese

Crispy Chicken and Ziti
Fried chicken breast sautéed with ziti pasta and our house marinara sauce and
parmesan & mozzarella cheeses

Manicotti
Tubular pasta stuffed with an Italian cheese mixture then topped with our house
marinara 

Ravioli
Tasty pillows of pasta stuffed with Italian cheeses then topped with our house
marinara sauce & melted Mozzarella cheese

Small - $8.95   Large - $13.95
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house specialties/italian specialties

Chopped Sirloin 
10 oz chopped sirloin topped with our homemade onion gravy, French
fries, house salad and fresh garlic bread

Chicken Tenders 
Tender strips of chicken breast fried golden brown and served with
French fries

Spanakopita 
Phylo pastry stuffed with spinach & cheese, covered with marinara
sauce & mozzarella cheese then baked.  Served with house salad and
fresh garlic bread

House Specialties
Served with garlic bread and a house salad

7.95

7.95

7.95

7.95

6.25

Chicken Souvlaki Dinner
Marinated strips of chicken grilled and served with pita bread, "homemade"
zadziki sauce, French fries & a Greek side salad 

Steak or Chicken Quesadilla
Grilled steak or chicken topped with Mozzarella cheese then melted inside a
flour tortilla.

Bow-Tie Chicken 
Grilled chicken, mushrooms, onions and ham sautéed in a cream
sauce served over Bow-Tie pasta

Chicken Sorantino 
Grilled chicken, ham, ricotta & mozzarella cheeses, marinara & alfredo
sauces on spaghetti 

Chicken Parmigana
Breaded chicken breast over pasta topped with marinara sauce and
melted Mozzarella cheese

Chicken Cacciatore
Grilled chicken breast sautéed with peppers, onions, black olives,
mushrooms and marinara sauce

Chicken and Broccoli
Grilled chicken breast sautéed with broccoli in a roasted garlic sauce
served over pasta

Chicken Piccata
Grilled chicken breast sautéed in a lemon butter sauce served over
pasta

Chicken Marsala
Grilled chicken breast and mushrooms sautéed in a Marsala wine
sauce served over pasta

Chicken Scampi
Grilled chicken breast and mushrooms sautéed with olive oil & garlic
served over pasta

Chicken Scapriello
Grilled chicken breast, Italian sausage, onion, mushrooms &
pepperocini sautéed in olive oil & garlic served over pasta

Italian Specialties
Served with garlic bread and a house salad

10.95

9.95

9.95

9.95

9.95

9.95

9.95

9.95

9.95

10.95

10.95

10.95

9.95

11.95

11.95

11.95

Veal Parmigana
Breaded veal over pasta topped with marinara sauce and melted Mozzarella
cheese 

Veal Marsala
Fresh cooked veal and mushrooms sautéed in a Marsala wine sauce served
over pasta

Veal Milanese
Breaded veal and eggplant over pasta topped with marinara sauce and
melted Mozzarella cheese

Eggplant Parmigana
Breaded eggplant layered with marinara sauce & Mozzarella and Parmesan
cheeses baked over pasta

Shrimp Primavera
Jumbo shrimp, seasonal vegetables and fettuccini pasta topped with alfredo
sauce

Shrimp Marinara - HOT or MILD
Jumbo shrimp sautéed with marinara sauce and spices served over pasta

Shrimp Scampi
Jumbo shrimp and mushrooms sautéed with olive oil and garlic served over
pasta
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sandwiches/theo's oven-baked subs/wraps

Gyro
Grilled strips of beef placed on pita bread with our "homemade"
zadziki sauce. 

Club Sandwich
Ham, turkey, bacon & American cheese stacked high on three pieces
of toast.

Sandwiches
Served with lettuce, tomato & mayonnaise and French fries

5.25

5.25

5.25

5.95

Grilled Chicken Sandwich
Marinated chicken breast topped with provolone cheese on a roll.

Bacon Cheeseburger 
7 oz chopped sirloin topped with American cheese & bacon. 

Italian Supreme  
Genoa salami, pepperoni, imported ham, provolone cheese, lettuce,
tomato, onion & mayonnaise

Ham & Cheese  
Thin slices of imported ham, provolone cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion
& mayonnaise  

Roast Beef 
Lean slices of roast beef, provolone cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion &
mayonnaise

THEO'S Special 
Tender roast beef, turkey, imported ham, bacon, pepperoni, provolone
cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion, & mayonnaise

Turkey & Cheese 
Lean slices of turkey breast, provolone cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion
& mayonnaise

Meatball
THEO'S Special Recipe meatballs topped with marinara sauce and
provolone cheese

THEO'S Oven-Baked Subs
All Subs Include Potato Chips.  Add French Fries $.50, Homemade Chips $.75 or Onion Rings $.75

5.95

5.95

5.95

5.95

5.95

5.95

6.25

6.25

6.25

6.25

5.95

6.25

Chicken Parmigana
Fried chicken breast topped with our house marinara and melted mozzarella
cheese 

Philly Cheese Steak 
Tender steak strips grilled with onions, green peppers and mushrooms on
top of sliced American cheese

Chicken Philly Cheese 
Tender chopped chicken grilled with onions, green peppers and mushrooms
on top of sliced American cheese

French Dip 
Slow-roasted prime rib sliced thin, topped with provolone cheese and
served with a side of "au jus"

Cheese Steak 
Tender chopped steak topped with melted provolone cheese

THEO'S Steak Deluxe 
Tender chopped steak and grilled onions, green peppers and mushrooms
topped with provolone cheese

Buffalo Chicken Wrap 

Chicken Souvlaki Wrap

It's A Wrap
All wraps served on a flour tortilla with lettuce, tomato & onion and French fries

5.95
5.95

5.95
5.95

Veggie Wrap
Club Wrap
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child's menu/beverages/desserts

Spaghetti Marinara
Manicotti
Lasagna
Fettuccini Alfredo

Child's Menu
10 Years and Under ONLY Please

4.25
4.25
4.25
4.25

4.25
4.25
4.25
4.25

Cheeseburger with potato chips
Chicken Tenders (2) with French Fries
Child's Buffet 
Child's Pizza - Cheese or Pepperoni

Cheesecake (add Strawberries for $.50)
Desserts

Ask your server about our daily dessert (Prices will vary)

3.50 3.50Chocolate Mousse

Beverages
Pepsi Products, Tea, Coffee and Milk

1.50
Sorry, no refills on milk


