APPETIZERS/WINGS/SALADS

Appetizers

Homemade Onion Rings	3.95	Mozzarella Garlic Bread	3.50
Breaded onions fried to perfection.		Toasted hoagie roll baked with garlic butter, m	nozzarella and cheddar cheeses.
Fried Mozzarella Sticks	4.50	Garlic Bread	(2 pc.) 1.00
Fried mozzarella cheese served with marinara Sauce.		Fresh oven-baked bread toasted with our own garlic butter sauce.	
Fried Mushrooms	5.25	Fried Calamari	5.50
Breaded mushrooms fried to perfection and served with ranch dressing.		Breaded calamari rings, golden fried and served with house marinara sauce.	
Homemade Potato Chips	3.95	Foccacia Bread	2.75
Potato slices fried to perfection and served with ranch dressing.		Italian flatbread served with olive oil and balsamic vinegar.	
Seasoned French Fries	2.75	Fried Sampler	6.95
Cheese Fries	3.95	Fried mushrooms, onion rings, homemade chips and cheese sticks.	
Gold brown French fries baked with mozzarella an	d cheddar cheeses.		

World's Best Buffalo Wings!

Your choice of Mild! Medium!! Hot!!! Caution: Try the HOT WINGS at your own risk!

10 pieces	5.85	75 pieces	32.25
25 pieces	12.75	100 pieces	40.00
50 pieces	23.00	Served with Ranc	h and Celery

Salads

Bread Bowl Salad (\$1.00 extra TO-GO) Large 15.9	·
Small 9.95 Antipasto Salad Fresh salad greens topped with ham, salami, pepperoni, mozzarella	Chicken Caesar Salad 6.25 Fresh leaf lettuce topped with our marinated chicken pieces and Parmesan
cheese, tomatoes, cucumbers, onions, green peppers & black olives. Greek Salad 6.25 Fresh salad greens topped with feta cheese, kalamata olives, tomator	5 House Salad 2.25
cucumbers, onions and green peppers. Chef Salad Fresh salad greens topped with ham, turkey, mozzarella cheese,	Salad Bar 5.25 5 (With Meal) 2.95
tomatoes, cucumbers, onions and green peppers. Grilled Chicken Salad 6.25	Dressing Choices: Ranch, 1000 Island, Honey Mustard,

Fresh salad greens topped with strips of grilled chicken breast, tomatoes,

cucumbers, onions and green peppers.

Dressing Choices: Ranch, 1000 Island, Honey Mustard, Blue Cheese, Creamy Italian, French, Fat Free Ranch, Fat Free French & Italian "Greek"

PASTA DINNERS/PIZZA/STROMBOLIS

Pasta Dinners

Served with garlic bread and a house salad

	O	edu diiu d iiouse saidu	
Spaghetti Marinara	6.25	Chicken & Broccoli Alfredo	9.95
Pasta topped with house marinara sauce		Fettuccini alfredo with grilled chicken & broccoli	
Spaghetti w/Meat Sauce	6.95	Baked Ziti	7.95
Pasta topped with our house meat sauce		Ziti pasta sautéed with 3 cheeses and marinara sauce then baked to perfection	
Baked Spaghetti	7.50	Lasagna	8.25
Spaghetti marinara baked with Mozzarella cheese		"Homemade" lasagna prepared daily and baked with house marinara sauce and	
Spaghetti with Meatballs & Mushrooms	7.25	Mozzarella cheese	
Spaghetti marinara topped with meatballs & mushrooms		Crispy Chicken and Ziti	9.25
Spaghetti with Italian Sausage & Mushrooms 7.25		Fried chicken breast sautéed with ziti pasta and our h	nouse marinara sauce and
Spaghetti marinara topped with Italian sausage & mushroom	ıs	parmesan & mozzarella cheeses	
Greek Spaghetti w/Feta Cheese	7.75	Manicotti	8.25
Spaghetti marinara topped with fine herbs & feta cheese		Tubular pasta stuffed with an Italian cheese mixture then topped with our house	
Spaghetti a la Venice	7.95	marinara	
Pasta, onions and peppers baked with meat sauce & Mozzar		Ravioli	8.25
Fettuccini Alfredo		Tasty pillows of pasta stuffed with Italian cheeses ther	n topped with our house
Fettuccini pasta smothered in our house alfredo sauce	8.25	marinara sauce & melted Mozzarella cheese	
readenin pasta sinedicied in our nouse unread state			

Pizza Made Fresh Daily

Create your own pizza from the following toppings

Pepperoni	Italian Sausage	Onions	ne following toppings Green Peppers	Mushrooms
Sausage	Black Olives	Pineapple	Feta Cheese	Anchovies
Ground Beef	Tomato Slices	Ham	Canadian Bacon	Extra Cheese
		Small 10"	Medium 12"	Large 16"
	Cheese Pizza	6.25	7.95	9.25
	1 Topping	6.95	8.75	10.75
	2 Topping	7.95	10.00	12.25
	3 Topping	8.95	11.25	13.75
	Each Add. Topping	1.00	1.25	1.55
	Vegetarian	8.95	10.95	12.95
	Grilled Chicken	8.95	10.95	12.95
	Greek Pizza	8.95	10.95	12.95
	House Special	9.95	12.95	15.95

(Pepperoni, Ground Beef, Sausage, Mushrooms, Peppers and Onions)

Strombolis

Vegetable

Green peppers, onions, tomatoes, mushrooms, black olives, and spinach

Steak Special

Steak, mushrooms, onions and green peppers

Mediterranean

Grilled chicken, spinach and feta cheese

All-Meat

Pepperoni, beef, sausage, ham and Italian sausage

Small - \$8.95 Large - \$13.95

HOUSE SPECIALTIES/ITALIAN SPECIALTIES

House Specialties

Served with garlic bread and a house salad

Chopped Sirloin

7.95 Chicken Souvlaki Dinner

7.95

10 oz chopped sirloin topped with our homemade onion gravy, French fries, house salad and fresh garlic bread

Chicken Tenders 7.95

Tender strips of chicken breast fried golden brown and served with French fries

Spanakopita 7.95

Phylo pastry stuffed with spinach & cheese, covered with marinara sauce & mozzarella cheese then baked. Served with house salad and fresh garlic bread

Marinated strips of chicken grilled and served with pita bread, "homemade" zadziki sauce, French fries & a Greek side salad

Steak or Chicken Quesadilla

6.25

Grilled steak or chicken topped with Mozzarella cheese then melted inside a flour tortilla.

Italian Specialties

Served with garlic bread and a house salad

Bow-Tie Chicken

10.95

9.95

Grilled chicken, mushrooms, onions and ham sautéed in a cream sauce served over Bow-Tie pasta

Chicken Sorantino 9.95

Grilled chicken, ham, ricotta & mozzarella cheeses, marinara & alfredo sauces on spaghetti

Chicken Parmigana

Breaded chicken breast over pasta topped with marinara sauce and melted Mozzarella cheese

Chicken Cacciatore 9.95

Grilled chicken breast sautéed with peppers, onions, black olives, mushrooms and marinara sauce

Chicken and Broccoli 9.95

Grilled chicken breast sautéed with broccoli in a roasted garlic sauce served over pasta

Chicken Piccata 9.95

Grilled chicken breast sautéed in a lemon butter sauce served over pasta

Chicken Marsala 9.95

Grilled chicken breast and mushrooms sautéed in a Marsala wine sauce served over pasta

Chicken Scampi 9.95

Grilled chicken breast and mushrooms sautéed with olive oil & garlic served over pasta

Chicken Scapriello 9.95

Grilled chicken breast, Italian sausage, onion, mushrooms & pepperocini sautéed in olive oil & garlic served over pasta

Veal Parmigana

10.95

Breaded veal over pasta topped with marinara sauce and melted Mozzarella cheese

Veal Marsala 10.95

Fresh cooked veal and mushrooms sautéed in a Marsala wine sauce served over pasta

Veal Milanese 10.95

Breaded veal and eggplant over pasta topped with marinara sauce and melted Mozzarella cheese

Eggplant Parmigana 9.95

Breaded eggplant layered with marinara sauce & Mozzarella and Parmesan cheeses baked over pasta

Shrimp Primavera 11.95

Jumbo shrimp, seasonal vegetables and fettuccini pasta topped with alfredo sauce

Shrimp Marinara - HOT or MILD 11.95

Jumbo shrimp sautéed with marinara sauce and spices served over pasta

Shrimp Scampi 11.95

Jumbo shrimp and mushrooms sautéed with olive oil and garlic served over pasta



SANDWICHES/THEO'S OVEN-BAKED SUBS/WRAPS

Sandwiches

Served with lettuce, tomato & mayonnaise and French fries

Grilled Chicken Sandwich Gyro 5.25 Grilled strips of beef placed on pita bread with our "homemade" Marinated chicken breast topped with provolone cheese on a roll.

zadziki sauce.

Club Sandwich 5.25 Ham, turkey, bacon & American cheese stacked high on three pieces **Bacon Cheeseburger** 5.95

5.25

6.25

7 oz chopped sirloin topped with American cheese & bacon.

THEO'S Oven-Baked Subs

All Subs Include Potato Chips. Add French Fries \$.50, Homemade Chips \$.75 or Onion Rings \$.75

Italian Supreme Chicken Parmigana 5.95

Genoa salami, pepperoni, imported ham, provolone cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion & mayonnaise

Ham & Cheese 5.95

Thin slices of imported ham, provolone cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion & mayonnaise

Roast Beef 5.95

Lean slices of roast beef, provolone cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion &

mayonnaise

THEO'S Special

Tender roast beef, turkey, imported ham, bacon, pepperoni, provolone cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion, & mayonnaise

Turkey & Cheese 5.95

Lean slices of turkey breast, provolone cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion & mayonnaise

5.95 Meatball

THEO'S Special Recipe meatballs topped with marinara sauce and provolone cheese

Fried chicken breast topped with our house marinara and melted mozzarella

Philly Cheese Steak 6.25

Tender steak strips grilled with onions, green peppers and mushrooms on top of sliced American cheese

Chicken Philly Cheese 6.25

Tender chopped chicken grilled with onions, green peppers and mushrooms on top of sliced American cheese

French Dip 6.25

Slow-roasted prime rib sliced thin, topped with provolone cheese and served with a side of "au jus"

Cheese Steak 5.95

Tender chopped steak topped with melted provolone cheese

THEO'S Steak Deluxe 6.25

Tender chopped steak and grilled onions, green peppers and mushrooms topped with provolone cheese

It's A Wrap

All wraps served on a flour tortilla with lettuce, tomato & onion and French fries

Veggie Wrap **Buffalo Chicken Wrap** 5.95 5.95 Club Wrap Chicken Souvlaki Wrap 5.95 5.95

CHILD'S MENU/BEVERAGES/DESSERTS

Child's Menu

10 Years and Under ONLY Please

Spaghetti Marinara	4.25	Cheeseburger with potato chips	4.25
Manicotti	4.25	Chicken Tenders (2) with French Fries	4.25
Lasagna	4.25	Child's Buffet	4.25
Fettuccini Alfredo	4.25	Child's Pizza - Cheese or Pepperoni	4.25

Beverages

Pepsi Products, Tea, Coffee and Milk

1.50

Sorry, no refills on milk

Desserts

Cheesecake (add Strawberries for \$.50) 3.50 Chocolate Mousse 3.50

Ask your server about our daily dessert (Prices will vary)